
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
October 1, 2016 thru December 31, 2016

S P E C I A L E V E N T S

Sat. October 1, 2016
LINCOLN PARK SHELTER,
BASEBALL FIELDS,
BASKETBALL COURT

7AM - 5PM

Sat. October 1, 2016 STREET PARTY 6TH AVE58TH
ST TO 59TH ST THE BLOCK PARTY

Sat. October 1, 2016

PENNOYER BANDSHELL WILL
BE SETTING UP ON 9/30/16 AT
10AM ELECTRIC TURNED ON
ON FRIDAY

UNITY RALLY

Sat. October 8, 2016 STREET PARTY 58TH ST5TH
AVE TO 6TH AVE DKI OCTOBERFEST

Sat. October 8, 2016 LIBRARY PARK FALL FESTIVAL
Sat. October 15, 2016 CIVIC CENTER PARK 12PM - 2PM
Mon. October 31, 2016 VETERANS PARK 4PM - 6PM

Sat. November 5, 2016 STREET PARTY 6TH
AVEDELIVER TO 616 58ST KENOSHA CREATIVE SPACE

Fri. November 11, 2016 NAVY PARK NAVY PARK VETERANS DAY CEREMONY

Fri. November 25, 2016 KENOSHA PUBLIC MUSEUM -
WEST OF OUTSIDE CITY TREE LIGHTING

Sat. December 3, 2016

GRASSY AREA WEST OF
MUSEUMS ON 2ND AVENUE
LEAVE 2 REVIEWING STANDS
SET UP FROM TREE LIGHTING
ON 11/25/16

10AM - 7PM

Wed. December 7, 2016 NAVY PARK NAVY PARK PEARL HARBOR DAY
CEREMONY

Tues. thru Sat. December 20-31,
2016 CIVIC CENTER PARK MENORAH SET UP 12/20
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